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Metro Yellow สายลาดพร้าว–ศรีนครินทร์–สำโรง (สายสีเหลือง);-
Yellow Line

Go to website

Direction
MRT ลาดพร้าว;Mrt Lad Phrao — MRT สำโรง;Mrt Samrong

23 stops

Open route schedule

MRT ลาดพร้าว;Mrt Lad Phrao

MRT ภาวนา;Mrt Phawana

MRT โชคชัย4;Mrt Chok Chai 4

MRT ลาดพร้าว 71;Mrt Lad Phrao 71

MRT ลาดพร้าว 83;Mrt Lad Phrao 83

MRT มหาดไทย;Mrt Mahat Thai

MRT ลาดพร้าว 101;Mrt Lad Phrao 101

MRT บางกะปิ;Mrt Bang Kapi

MRT แยกลำสาลี;Mrt Yaek Lam Sali

MRT ศรีกรีฑา;Mrt Si Kritha

MRT หัวหมาก;Mrt Hua Mak

MRT กลันตัน;Mrt Kalantan

MRT ศรีนุช;Mrt Si Nut

MRT ศรีนครินทร์ 38;Mrt Srinagarindra 38

MRT สวนหลวง ร.9;Mrt Suan Luang Rama Ix

MRT ศรีอุดม;Mrt Si Udom

MRT ศรีเอี่ยม;Mrt Si Iam

MRT ศรีลาซาล;Mrt Si La Salle

MRT ศรีแบริ่ง;Mrt Si Bearing

MRT ศรีด่าน;Mrt Si Dan

MRT ศรีเทพา;Mrt Si Thepha

Route schedule
MRT ลาดพร้าว;Mrt Lad Phrao — MRT สำโรง;Mrt Samrong

Monday 00:01

Tuesday 00:01

Wednesday 00:01

Thursday 00:01

Friday 00:01

Saturday 00:01

Sunday 00:01

Route info

Direction: MRT ลาดพร้าว;Mrt Lad Phrao

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Yellow-314032431-779202502
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Yellow-314032431-779202502
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Yellow-314032431-779202502


MRT ทิพวัล;Mrt Thipphawan

MRT สำโรง;Mrt Samrong



Direction
MRT สำโรง;Mrt Samrong — MRT ลาดพร้าว;Mrt Lad Phrao

23 stops

Open route schedule

MRT สำโรง;Mrt Samrong

MRT ทิพวัล;Mrt Thipphawan

MRT ศรีเทพา;Mrt Si Thepha

MRT ศรีด่าน;Mrt Si Dan

MRT ศรีแบริ่ง;Mrt Si Bearing

MRT ศรีลาซาล;Mrt Si La Salle

MRT ศรีเอี่ยม;Mrt Si Iam

MRT ศรีอุดม;Mrt Si Udom

MRT สวนหลวง ร.9;Mrt Suan Luang Rama Ix

MRT ศรีนครินทร์ 38;Mrt Srinagarindra 38

MRT ศรีนุช;Mrt Si Nut

MRT กลันตัน;Mrt Kalantan

MRT หัวหมาก;Mrt Hua Mak

MRT ศรีกรีฑา;Mrt Si Kritha

MRT แยกลำสาลี;Mrt Yaek Lam Sali

MRT บางกะปิ;Mrt Bang Kapi

MRT ลาดพร้าว 101;Mrt Lad Phrao 101

MRT มหาดไทย;Mrt Mahat Thai

MRT ลาดพร้าว 83;Mrt Lad Phrao 83

MRT ลาดพร้าว 71;Mrt Lad Phrao 71

MRT โชคชัย4;Mrt Chok Chai 4

MRT ภาวนา;Mrt Phawana

MRT ลาดพร้าว;Mrt Lad Phrao

Route schedule
MRT สำโรง;Mrt Samrong — MRT ลาดพร้าว;Mrt Lad Phrao

Monday 00:01

Tuesday 00:01

Wednesday 00:01

Thursday 00:01

Friday 00:01

Saturday 00:01

Sunday 00:01

Route info

Direction: MRT สำโรง;Mrt Samrong

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Yellow-314032431-779202502


Yellow Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bang Na

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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